
UNOFFIC
IAL

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF MONROE

CANDIDATE'S PROCLAMATION REPORT

Election     : General Primary

Election Date : 5/19/2026

Governor

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

COUNTY WIDE
JOSHUA D SHAPIRO DEMOCRATIC

Montgomery County

STACY LORRAINE GARRITY REPUBLICAN

Bradford County

Lieutenant Governor

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

COUNTY WIDE
AUSTIN DAVIS DEMOCRATIC

Allegheny County

JASON L RICHEY REPUBLICAN

Allegheny County

JOHN VENTRE REPUBLICAN

Westmoreland County

Representative in Congress 7th District

(2 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ROBERT R BROOKS DEMOCRATIC

Northampton County

RYAN ROBERT CROSSWELL DEMOCRATIC

Lehigh County

LAMONT G MCCLURE DEMOCRATIC

Northampton County

CAROL OBANDO DERSTINE DEMOCRATIC

Lehigh County

RYAN E MACKENZIE REPUBLICAN

Lehigh County

Eldred

Polk

Ross One
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Representative in Congress 8th District

(2 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

PAIGE COGNETTI DEMOCRATIC

Lackawanna County

ROBERT PAUL BRESNAHAN JR REPUBLICAN

Luzerne County

Barrett One

Barrett Two

Chestnuthill One

Chestnuthill Two

Chestnuthill Three

Chestnuthill Four

Coolbaugh One

Coolbaugh Two

Coolbaugh Three

Coolbaugh Four

Delaware Water Gap

East Stroudsburg First Ward

East Stroudsburg Second Ward

East Stroudsburg Third Ward

East Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

East Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

East Stroudsburg Sixth Ward

Hamilton Northern

Hamilton Southern

Jackson North

Jackson South

Middle Smithfield One

Middle Smithfield Two

Middle Smithfield Three

Middle Smithfield Four

Mount Pocono

Paradise

Pocono One

Pocono Two

Pocono Three

Pocono Four

Price

Ross Two

Smithfield One

Smithfield Two

Smithfield Three

Stroud One

Stroud Two

Stroud Three

Stroud Four

Stroud Five

Stroud Six

Stroud Seven

Stroudsburg First Ward

Stroudsburg Second Ward

Stroudsburg Third Ward

Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Tobyhanna Eastern

Tobyhanna Western

Tunkhannock East

Tunkhannock West
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Senator in the General Assembly 40th District

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

BRIAN A WRIGHTSON DEMOCRATIC

Lackawanna County

ROSEMARY MAULA BROWN REPUBLICAN

Monroe County

Barrett One

Barrett Two

Chestnuthill One

Chestnuthill Two

Chestnuthill Three

Chestnuthill Four

Coolbaugh One

Coolbaugh Two

Coolbaugh Three

Coolbaugh Four

Delaware Water Gap

East Stroudsburg First Ward

East Stroudsburg Second Ward

East Stroudsburg Third Ward

East Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

East Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

East Stroudsburg Sixth Ward

Eldred

Hamilton Northern

Hamilton Southern

Jackson North

Jackson South

Middle Smithfield One

Middle Smithfield Two

Middle Smithfield Three

Middle Smithfield Four

Mount Pocono

Paradise

Pocono One

Pocono Two

Pocono Three

Pocono Four

Polk

Price

Ross One

Ross Two

Smithfield One

Smithfield Two

Smithfield Three

Stroud One

Stroud Two

Stroud Three

Stroud Four

Stroud Five

Stroud Six

Stroud Seven

Stroudsburg First Ward

Stroudsburg Second Ward

Stroudsburg Third Ward

Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Tobyhanna Eastern

Tobyhanna Western

Tunkhannock East
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Tunkhannock West

Representative in the General Assembly 115th 
District

(2 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ANNA LOPEZ DEMOCRATIC

Coolbaugh Township

MAUREEN MADDEN DEMOCRATIC

Coolbaugh Township

RICHARD W SZABO REPUBLICAN

Coolbaugh Township

Barrett One

Barrett Two

Coolbaugh One

Coolbaugh Two

Coolbaugh Three

Coolbaugh Four

Middle Smithfield One

Middle Smithfield Two

Mount Pocono

Paradise

Pocono One

Pocono Two

Pocono Three

Pocono Four

Price

Stroud Two

Stroud Four

Stroud Five

Representative in the General Assembly 176th 
District

(2 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JACK B RADER JR REPUBLICAN

Jackson Township

Chestnuthill One

Chestnuthill Two

Chestnuthill Three

Chestnuthill Four

Eldred

Hamilton Northern

Hamilton Southern

Jackson North

Jackson South

Polk

Ross One

Ross Two

Tobyhanna Eastern

Tobyhanna Western

Tunkhannock East

Tunkhannock West
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Representative in the General Assembly 189th 
District

(2 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

TARAH PROBST DEMOCRATIC

Stroudsburg Boro

DANICA L HARTENFELS REPUBLICAN

Smithfield Township

Delaware Water Gap

East Stroudsburg First Ward

East Stroudsburg Second Ward

East Stroudsburg Third Ward

East Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

East Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

East Stroudsburg Sixth Ward

Middle Smithfield Three

Middle Smithfield Four

Smithfield One

Smithfield Two

Smithfield Three

Stroud One

Stroud Three

Stroud Six

Stroud Seven

Stroudsburg First Ward

Stroudsburg Second Ward

Stroudsburg Third Ward

Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Member of Democratic State Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three) Electing (One 
Male)(One Female)(One either gender)

COUNTY WIDE
CHARLES JOHN KEPPLER IV DEMOCRATIC

Pocono Township

TAMEKO PATTERSON DEMOCRATIC

Stroud Township

TIMOTHY SANDERS DEMOCRATIC

East Stroudsburg Boro

TRENTON BARRY SCHAFFER DEMOCRATIC

Polk Township

ANNE C TIRACCHIA DEMOCRATIC

Stroudsburg Boro

CLAUDETTE WILLIAMS DEMOCRATIC

Mount Pocono Boro
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Member of Republican State Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three) Electing (One 
Male)(One Female)(One either gender)

COUNTY WIDE
SHELLI BIRD REPUBLICAN

Ross Township

JOSEPHINE FERRO REPUBLICAN

Middle Smithfield Township

SALVATORE ANTHONY PICCOLO REPUBLICAN

Tunkhannock Township

THOMAS CHARLES WHITEHEAD REPUBLICAN

Tunkhannock Township

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Barrett One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Barrett Two

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Chestnuthill One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Chestnuthill Two

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

NICHOLAS OVIEDO DEMOCRATIC Chestnuthill Three

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Chestnuthill Four
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh Two

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh Three

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh Four

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Delaware Water Gap

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

DAVID KOSTER DEMOCRATIC East Stroudsburg First Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Second Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Third Ward
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

TIM SANDERS DEMOCRATIC East Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

NOEL VASQUEZ DEMOCRATIC East Stroudsburg Sixth Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Eldred

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

FERDOWS JUYA DEMOCRATIC

WILLIAM RAMON SANCHEZ DEMOCRATIC

Hamilton Northern

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

NICK CIRRANELLO DEMOCRATIC

JOHN K TALBOTT DEMOCRATIC

Hamilton Southern

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Jackson North

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Jackson South
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield Two

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield Three

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield Four

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

TERRON STEPHENSON DEMOCRATIC Mount Pocono

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ALFRED S JOHNSON DEMOCRATIC Paradise

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono Two
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono Three

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

CHARLES JOHN KEPPLER IV DEMOCRATIC Pocono Four

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

TRENTON BARRY SCHAFFER DEMOCRATIC Polk

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Price

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Ross One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Ross Two

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

CARLOS R CUBAS DEMOCRATIC Smithfield One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Smithfield Two
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JACOB A PRIDE DEMOCRATIC Smithfield Three

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud One

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

LUCAS DEBARTOLO DEMOCRATIC Stroud Two

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud Three

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud Four

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud Five

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JOHN P GERKHARDT DEMOCRATIC Stroud Six

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

WILLIAM R RANDOLPH DEMOCRATIC Stroud Seven
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg First Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Second Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Third Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

THEODORE WOLSKI DEMOCRATIC Tobyhanna Eastern

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

MARK LIPPI DEMOCRATIC Tobyhanna Western

Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ALEX JACKSON DEMOCRATIC Tunkhannock East
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Democratic Committeeman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

HERBERT BRYAN JR DEMOCRATIC Tunkhannock West

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Barrett One

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Barrett Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Chestnuthill One

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Chestnuthill Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

TERESA DALY DEMOCRATIC Chestnuthill Three

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Chestnuthill Four

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh One
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Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh Three

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Coolbaugh Four

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Delaware Water Gap

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg First Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Second Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Third Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Fourth Ward
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Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JANE GAGLIARDO DEMOCRATIC East Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Sixth Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ALYSSA MEADOWS DEMOCRATIC Eldred

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

MARIAM JUYA DEMOCRATIC Hamilton Northern

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ELIZABETH S KATZ DEMOCRATIC

KATHLEEN M KILKER DEMOCRATIC

Hamilton Southern

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Jackson North

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Jackson South

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield One
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Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield Three

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Middle Smithfield Four

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

STACY STEWART KEELER DEMOCRATIC Mount Pocono

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

MARY THERESA MERLI DEMOCRATIC Paradise

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono One

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono Three
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Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Pocono Four

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

FARRAH L SCHAEFER DEMOCRATIC Polk

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Price

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Ross One

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

LINDA M ZAK DEMOCRATIC Ross Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

LOUISA DOMBLOSKI DEMOCRATIC Smithfield One

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Smithfield Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

CARSON HORVATH DEMOCRATIC Smithfield Three
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Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud One

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

SUSAN LYONS DEMOCRATIC Stroud Two

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud Three

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JENNIFER SHUKAITIS DEMOCRATIC Stroud Four

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud Five

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

CHAREEN R WILLIAMS EDWARDS DEMOCRATIC Stroud Six

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroud Seven

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg First Ward
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Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Second Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ANNE TIRACCHIA DEMOCRATIC Stroudsburg Third Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

DEBORAH CHUNG DEMOCRATIC Tobyhanna Eastern

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JOAN LIPPI DEMOCRATIC Tobyhanna Western

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ELYSE NEHRING DEMOCRATIC Tunkhannock East

Democratic Committeewoman

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Tunkhannock West
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Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

THOMAS M GEFFERS REPUBLICAN

PAT MCGRATH REPUBLICAN

KRISTA PAOLUCCI REPUBLICAN

Barrett One

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

GARY POPE REPUBLICAN

NICOLE PRUSSMAN REPUBLICAN

RYAN STAS REPUBLICAN

Barrett Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Four)

Chestnuthill One

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

DENISE HOPELY REPUBLICAN

JAKE SARWAR REPUBLICAN

Chestnuthill Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

BRIDGET M SHANLEY REPUBLICAN Chestnuthill Three

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

WENDY MABEL HELLER REPUBLICAN

DEBORAH MODICA REPUBLICAN

DANIEL J WILLIS REPUBLICAN

Chestnuthill Four

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

BRITON G RAMSEY III REPUBLICAN Coolbaugh One
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Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

COLIN KANE REPUBLICAN

ADRIAN GRZEGORZ KRZYSZTOFOWICZ REPUBLICAN

Coolbaugh Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

JOAN GERBICH REPUBLICAN Coolbaugh Three

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

Coolbaugh Four

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Delaware Water Gap

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg First Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JAMES PITCHER REPUBLICAN East Stroudsburg Second Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Third Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Printed On: 3/11/2026 Page 21 Of 27



UNOFFIC
IAL

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

MAURY MOLIN REPUBLICAN East Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

East Stroudsburg Sixth Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

JESSICA KELLER REPUBLICAN

SHARON SOLT REPUBLICAN

Eldred

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Four)

JOHN CRONIN REPUBLICAN

TERRY CRONIN REPUBLICAN

PAMELA KRIEGER REPUBLICAN

Hamilton Northern

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

CATHERINE FERRO REPUBLICAN

ROBERT J HEIL JR REPUBLICAN

ALEXANDER MAREK REPUBLICAN

Hamilton Southern

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

DARA BAKER REPUBLICAN

RICHARD PATTI REPUBLICAN

RONALD SERAFIN REPUBLICAN

Jackson North

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

DAVID GODFREY REPUBLICAN

WILLIAM HAMILTON REPUBLICAN

JANET M SMITH REPUBLICAN

Jackson South
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Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

JOSEPHINE FERRO REPUBLICAN

TOBY STILLMAYER REPUBLICAN

Middle Smithfield One

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

RICHARD PORVAZNIK REPUBLICAN Middle Smithfield Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

ELLEN ACE REPUBLICAN

GENE DRISCOLL REPUBLICAN

Middle Smithfield Three

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

JOE BROWN REPUBLICAN

JENNIFER STILLMAYER REPUBLICAN

Middle Smithfield Four

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

JOSEPH SIMEONE REPUBLICAN Mount Pocono

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

BRIAN K GALLAGHER REPUBLICAN Paradise

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

CHRISTOPHER S BARRETT REPUBLICAN Pocono One

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

NICHOLAS CHAPOGAS REPUBLICAN

DIANE SCAPILIATI-CHAPOGAS REPUBLICAN

Pocono Two

Printed On: 3/11/2026 Page 23 Of 27



UNOFFIC
IAL

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

BEATA JAZWIEC REPUBLICAN

DAVID MARRA REPUBLICAN

Pocono Three

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

MATT LONG REPUBLICAN Pocono Four

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Six)

ROBERT BUTLER REPUBLICAN

MICHAEL DAVIDOWSKY REPUBLICAN

JANET DOONER REPUBLICAN

ANTOINETTE GRAVELL REPUBLICAN

ANN MARIE MILLER REPUBLICAN

RALPH SCHULTZ REPUBLICAN

Polk

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

Price

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

Ross One

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

SHELLI BIRD REPUBLICAN

EDWARD BUCZYNSKI REPUBLICAN

Ross Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

CHRISTOPHER BROOKS REPUBLICAN

LIANE SCOFIELD REPUBLICAN

Smithfield One
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Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

PETE BEGLEY REPUBLICAN

PATRICK PAWLIK REPUBLICAN

Smithfield Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JOSEPH STRASSER REPUBLICAN Smithfield Three

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

CHIP DEHAVEN REPUBLICAN

JAMES J MARTIN REPUBLICAN

CHRISTINE A WILKINS REPUBLICAN

Stroud One

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

MICHELLE FERNANDEZ REPUBLICAN

MICHAEL SAK REPUBLICAN

Stroud Two

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

CONSTANCE HARRIS REPUBLICAN

HENRY HARRIS REPUBLICAN

THOMAS R WILKINS REPUBLICAN

Stroud Three

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

CONSTANCE CAMPANELLA REPUBLICAN

ANDREW J COHEN REPUBLICAN

HEIDI SWEETSER COHEN REPUBLICAN

Stroud Four

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

KEVIN D CASEY REPUBLICAN Stroud Five
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Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

NEIL L ALLEN REPUBLICAN

BRUCE STEWART REPUBLICAN

PHIL WEBER REPUBLICAN

Stroud Six

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

JACOB MUEHLHAN REPUBLICAN Stroud Seven

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg First Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

MICHAEL SCHRODER REPUBLICAN Stroudsburg Second Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Third Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

Stroudsburg Fourth Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for One)

ANN NIKORAK REPUBLICAN Stroudsburg Fifth Ward

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

LOUISE VIGNOLA PANICO REPUBLICAN Tobyhanna Eastern
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Member of Republican County Committee

4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Three)

PATRICIA RINEHIMER REPUBLICAN Tobyhanna Western

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

SAL PICCOLO REPUBLICAN

JAMES VANDERYAJT REPUBLICAN

Tunkhannock East

Member of Republican County Committee

(4 Year Term)

(Vote for not more than Two)

THOMAS A WHITEHEAD REPUBLICAN

THOMAS C WHITEHEAD REPUBLICAN

Tunkhannock West
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